Control Valve Assembly




PARTS RUNNING FLOOR II®

Control Valve Assembly

Control Valve Assembly

102 1 Control Valve Load/Unload Assembly 02552701
- - Includes items 103-109 -
103 1 Body Control Valve 01049501
104 1 Spool Control Valve 03423201
- 1 Seal Kit Control Valve Load/Unload 03877901
- - Includes items 105-107 -
105 2 0O-Ring 214 B-70 84381800
106 2 Wiper 1" Rod 84427000
107 1 Snap Ring 2-Piece For Spool 84801000
108 4 6400-12-10 Straight 84684900
109 4 O-Ring 910 84387200
110 2 Bolt Hex GR5 3/8"x3" 86442000
111 2 Washer Lock 3/8" 86555000
112 2 Nut Hex 3/8" 86628500
113 1 Handle Assembly Control Valve Load/Unload 02552601
- - Includes items 114-117 -
114" 1 "T" Handle -
115" 1 "T" Handle Plate -
116 1 Nut Hex 3/8" 86628500
117 1 Washer Lock 3/8" 86555000

1) Not sold separately. included only with Control Valve Handle Assembly.



